gm

Order Workbench

Order Details - Order #DJXNBD

BAC Information

Contact Name

DAN

Contact Phone
ACTIV Stock No.

Model/Order Information

Model Year 2025 VIN
Division GMCC-CHEVROLET

Distribution Entity RET

Order Type TRE - Retail Stock

Allocation Group TRAX

Model 1TU58 - Trax

TPW 5/13/24

Vehicle Specifications

PEG

Color

1SA - PACKAGE OPTION 01 Trim

GAZ - Summit White Engine

Ordered Options

1MP
1SA
A2X
A64
A69
A70
AKO
ALO
AL9
AQY
AVJ
AYO

COMMUNICATION EQUIP MOBILE REMOTE ENGINE START SMART PH
PACKAGE OPTION 01

Seat Adjuster, Driver 8-Way Power

SEAT RR SPLIT, FOLDING, 40/60

RESTRAINT SEAT BELT TENSIONER, FRT, VAR. 2

RESTRAINT SEAT BELT TENSIONER, FRT

WINDOW TYPE PRIVACY

SENSOR INDICATOR INFLATABLE RESTRAINT, FRT PASS/CHILD P
LUMBAR DRIVER SEAT, POWER, 2 WAY

RESTRAINT HEAD, RR SEAT, HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE

LOCK CONTROL, ENTRY REMOTE ENTRY, EXTENDED RANGE, PASSI
RESTRAINT SYSTEM SEAT, INFLATABLE, DRIVER & PASS FRT, S

general motors

WHITE

H6L - Jet Black with Yellow accents Transmission

- Evotex

LIH - ECOTEC1.2L Turbo

LIH
MDB
MNH
N37
N5F
NKC
PAN
PAP
PED
PPW
Q8E
QAI
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Displayed: 4/17/24 at 03:27:55 PM EDT
Printed By: Brooks, Karina

MSRP W/DFC $31,494.00
MSRP $29,494.00

MNH - Transmission, 6-Speed
Automatic

Emissions

ECOTEC 1.2L Turbo

MOLDING B/S UPPER BLACK (DO NOT USE NEXT NEW MAJOR)
Transmission, 6-Speed Automatic

STEERING COLUMN TILT, TELESCOPING

Steering Wheel, Wrapped

NOISE CONTROL ACTIVE NOISE CANCELLATION, ENGINE
PHONE PROJ TECH VAR 1

PHONE PROJ TECH VAR 2

Chevy Safety Assist

Wireless Apple CarPlay/Wireless Android Auto

JACK MECHANICAL, W/TOOLS

Tires, 225/55R18 All-Season, Blackwall
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B34 COVERING FRT FLOOR MATS, CARPETED INSERT (DNU NEXT NEW RSZ Wheels, 18" Black-Painted Aluminum

B35 COVERING REAR FLOOR MATS, CARPETED INSERT (DNU NEXT NEW sJQ Wheel, Spare, 16" Steel

B7S TRAY INTR, RR, PARCEL, PULL STRING T4L HEADLAMPS LED

BTM SWITCH START, KEYLESS T7E Daytime Running Lamps, LED Signiture Light

BTT ALARM REMOTE PANIC TB4 Liftgate, Manual

BTV REMOTE START VEHICLE TDM MODE TEEN DRIVER SETTINGS, INFOTAINMENT
c2x GVW RATING 4145LBS / 1880KG TQ5 HEADLAMP HIGH BEAM AUTO CONTROL

C49 DEFOGGER RR WINDOW, ELECTRIC uc3 CONTROL STEERING WHEEL, RADIO & PHONE, REDUNDANT CONTRO
cé8 HVAC SYSTEM AIR CONDITIONER FRT, AUTO, ELECTRONIC CONTR uD7 PARK ASSIST REAR

CAC Sunroof, Power Sliding Glass With Manual Shade UE4 SENSOR INDICATOR FOLLOWING DISTANCE

D31 Mirror,Inside Rearview, Manual Day/Night UEU SENSOR INDICATOR FORWARD COLLISION ALERT
D75 HANDLE O/S DOOR BODY COLOR UFG REAR CROSS TRAFFIC ALERT

DLF Mirrors,Outside Heated Power-Adjustable, Body Color UHX LANE ACTIVE SAFETY KEEP ASSIST

DLV MIRROR I/S FRT VAN SUNSHADE, DRIVER & PASS, W/MIRROR & UHY Automatic Emergency Braking

DU3 TRAY FRT FLOOR CONSOLE, ARMREST UKC SIDE ACTIVE SAFETY OBSTACLE DETECTION ENHANCED
E91 POCKET FRONT SEAT BACK, PASS UKJ PED DETECTION FRT BASIC, PEDESTRIANS

FE2 SUSPENSION SYSTEM RIDE, HANDLING uQ3 6 - Speaker Audo System

FE9 CERTIFICATION EMISSION, FEDERAL URO Driver Information Center, 8" Color Display

FJM RATIO TRANSAXLE FINAL DRIVE 3.50 uvB HD Rear Vision Camera

FX3 RIDE AND HANDLING AUTOMATIC ELECTRONIC CONTROLLED uvD Steering Wheel, Heated

GAZ Summit White VGC PROTECTOR FILM, PAINT ETCH PREVENTIVE

H6L Jet Black with Yellow accents - Evotex vJQ HOOK TOW, FRT

IVA Audio System, 11" Diagonal HD Color Touchscreen VK3 LICENSE PLATE FRONT FRT MOUNTING PKG

Jn Parking Brake, Electronic VRI SHUTTERS FRONT GRILLE, ACTIVE, LWR

K4C Wireless Charging Vv4 Wi-Fi Hotspot Capable

KA1 HEATER SEAT FRT DRVR & PASS (DNU NEXT NEW MAJOR) WPA Driver Confidence Package

KL9 ENG CONTROL STOP/START SYS, CONVENTIONAL AT, CONVENTION ZDC Tire, Spare, Compact

KSG CRUISE CONTROL AUTOMATIC, ADAPTIVE, WITH STOP/GO ZL3 ZL.3 Package

Event History

Event Code Event Description Effective Date Timestamp End Date | System User ID

3300 Scheduled for Production 04/12/2024 04/12/2024 07:32:01.189 PM ORDERMGT OMOPV005
3100 Available to Sequence 04/10/2024 04/10/202412:05:27.462 PM 04/12/2024  ORDERMGT OMOPV005
3000 Accepted by Production Control 04/09/2024 04/09/202410:37:27.497 PM 04/10/2024 ORDERMGT OMOPV005
2500 Preferenced 04/09/2024 04/09/2024 09:51:21.714 PM 04/09/2024 | ORDERMGT OMOP0405
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Event Code
2030
2000
2030
2030
2030
2030
2050
1100

1101

Event Description

Order Re-edited

Accepted by GM

Order Re-edited

Order Re-edited

Order Re-edited

Order Re-edited

Order Changed

Preliminary Order Accepted

Preliminary Order Added

Change History

Effective Date
04/12/2024
04/10/2024
04/09/2024
03/07/2024

Effective Date

Timestamp
04/12/2024 07:32:01 PM
04/10/202412:05:27 PM
04/09/2024 09:51:21 PM

03/07/2024 11:39:22 PM

04/09/2024
04/08/2024
04/03/2024
03/27/2024
03/20/2024
03/13/2024
03/07/2024
03/07/2024
03/07/2024

Data Element

Target production date
Target production date
Port of Entry code

Priority

Timestamp

04/09/2024 09:44:52.860 PM
04/08/2024 09:29:18.178 PM
04/03/2024 05:41:24.584 AM
03/27/2024 05:42:34.258 AM
03/20/2024 05:39:25.466 AM
03/13/2024 05:42:49.019 AM
03/07/202411:39:22.926 PM
03/07/2024 11:38:32.537 PM
03/07/2024 11:38:32.537 PM

Before Value

2024-05-20

99

Version 5.1.5

End Date
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/03/2024
03/27/2024
03/20/2024

03/13/2024

04/08/2024

System
ORDERMGT
ORDERMGT
ORDERMGT
ORDERMGT
ORDERMGT
ORDERMGT
NAOWB
NAOWB

NAOWB

After Value

2024-05-13

2024-05-20

N

20

User ID

OMOP0408
OMOP0408
OMOP0408
OMOP0408
OMOP0408
OMOP0408
oGutknecht
oGutknecht

oGutknecht

User ID

OMOPV005

OMOPV005

OMOP0405

oGutknecht
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