

### Order Details - Order #DJXNBD

### **BAC** Information

Contact Name		Contact Phone			
DAN	ACTIV	Stock No.	WHITE		
Model/Order Inf	ormation				
Model Year	2025	VIN		MSRP W/DFC	\$31,494.00
Division	GMCC-CHEVROLET			MSRP	\$29,494.00
Distribution Entity	RET				
Order Type	TRE - Retail Stock				
Allocation Group	TRAX				
Model	1TU58 - Trax				
TPW	5/13/24				
Vehicle Specifica	ations				
PEG	1SA - PACKAGE OPTION 01	Trim	H6L - Jet Black with Yellow accents - Evotex	Transmission	MNH - Transmission, 6-Speed Automatic
Color	GAZ - Summit White	Engine	LIH - ECOTEC 1.2L Turbo	Emissions	

#### **Ordered Options**

1MP	COMMUNICATION EQUIP MOBILE REMOTE ENGINE START SMART PH
1SA	PACKAGE OPTION 01
A2X	Seat Adjuster, Driver 8-Way Power
A64	SEAT RR SPLIT, FOLDING, 40/60
A69	RESTRAINT SEAT BELT TENSIONER, FRT, VAR. 2
A70	RESTRAINT SEAT BELT TENSIONER, FRT

**AKO** WINDOW TYPE PRIVACY

- ALO SENSOR INDICATOR INFLATABLE RESTRAINT, FRT PASS/CHILD P
- AL9 LUMBAR DRIVER SEAT, POWER, 2 WAY
- **AQY** RESTRAINT HEAD, RR SEAT, HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE
- AVJ LOCK CONTROL, ENTRY REMOTE ENTRY, EXTENDED RANGE, PASSI
- AY0 RESTRAINT SYSTEM SEAT, INFLATABLE, DRIVER & PASS FRT, S

- LIHECOTEC 1.2L TurboMDBMOLDING B/S UPPER BLACK (DO NOT USE NEXT NEW MAJOR)MNHTransmission, 6-Speed AutomaticN37STEERING COLUMN TILT, TELESCOPINGN5FSteering Wheel, Wrapped
- NKC NOISE CONTROL ACTIVE NOISE CANCELLATION, ENGINE
- PAN PHONE PROJ TECH VAR 1
- PAP PHONE PROJ TECH VAR 2
- PED Chevy Safety Assist
- **PPW** Wireless Apple CarPlay/Wireless Android Auto
- **Q8E** JACK MECHANICAL, W/TOOLS
- QAI Tires, 225/55R18 All-Season, Blackwall

B34	COVERING FRT FLOOR MATS, CARPETED INSERT (DNU NEXT NEW	RSZ	Wheels, 18" Black-Painted Aluminum
B35	COVERING REAR FLOOR MATS, CARPETED INSERT (DNU NEXT NEW	SJQ	Wheel, Spare, 16" Steel
B7S	TRAY INTR, RR, PARCEL, PULL STRING	T4L	HEADLAMPS LED
BTM	SWITCH START, KEYLESS	T7E	Daytime Running Lamps, LED Signiture Light
BTT	ALARM REMOTE PANIC	TB4	Liftgate, Manual
BTV	REMOTE START VEHICLE	TDM	MODE TEEN DRIVER SETTINGS, INFOTAINMENT
C2X	GVW RATING 4145LBS / 1880KG	TQ5	HEADLAMP HIGH BEAM AUTO CONTROL
C49	DEFOGGER RR WINDOW, ELECTRIC	UC3	CONTROL STEERING WHEEL, RADIO & PHONE, REDUNDANT CONTRO
C68	HVAC SYSTEM AIR CONDITIONER FRT, AUTO, ELECTRONIC CONTR	UD7	PARK ASSIST REAR
CAC	Sunroof, Power Sliding Glass With Manual Shade	UE4	SENSOR INDICATOR FOLLOWING DISTANCE
D31	Mirror,Inside Rearview, Manual Day/Night	UEU	SENSOR INDICATOR FORWARD COLLISION ALERT
D75	HANDLE O/S DOOR BODY COLOR	UFG	REAR CROSS TRAFFIC ALERT
DLF	Mirrors,Outside Heated Power-Adjustable, Body Color	UHX	LANE ACTIVE SAFETY KEEP ASSIST
DLV	MIRROR I/S FRT VAN SUNSHADE, DRIVER & PASS, W/MIRROR &	UHY	Automatic Emergency Braking
DU3	TRAY FRT FLOOR CONSOLE, ARMREST	UKC	SIDE ACTIVE SAFETY OBSTACLE DETECTION ENHANCED
E91	POCKET FRONT SEAT BACK, PASS	UKJ	PED DETECTION FRT BASIC, PEDESTRIANS
FE2	SUSPENSION SYSTEM RIDE, HANDLING	UQ3	6 - Speaker Audo System
FE9	CERTIFICATION EMISSION, FEDERAL	URO	Driver Information Center, 8" Color Display
FJM	RATIO TRANSAXLE FINAL DRIVE 3.50	UVB	HD Rear Vision Camera
FX3	RIDE AND HANDLING AUTOMATIC ELECTRONIC CONTROLLED	UVD	Steering Wheel, Heated
GAZ	Summit White	VGC	PROTECTOR FILM, PAINT ETCH PREVENTIVE
H6L	Jet Black with Yellow accents - Evotex	VJQ	HOOK TOW, FRT
IVA	Audio System, 11" Diagonal HD Color Touchscreen	VK3	LICENSE PLATE FRONT FRT MOUNTING PKG
J71	Parking Brake, Electronic	VRI	SHUTTERS FRONT GRILLE, ACTIVE, LWR
K4C	Wireless Charging	VV4	Wi-Fi Hotspot Capable
KA1	HEATER SEAT FRT DRVR & PASS (DNU NEXT NEW MAJOR)	WPA	Driver Confidence Package
KL9	ENG CONTROL STOP/START SYS, CONVENTIONAL AT, CONVENTION	ZDC	Tire, Spare, Compact
KSG	CRUISE CONTROL AUTOMATIC, ADAPTIVE, WITH STOP/GO	ZL3	ZL3 Package

# Event History

Event Code	Event Description	Effective Date	Timestamp	End Date	System	User ID
3300	Scheduled for Production	04/12/2024	04/12/2024 07:32:01.189 PM		ORDERMGT	OM0PV005
3100	Available to Sequence	04/10/2024	04/10/2024 12:05:27.462 PM	04/12/2024	ORDERMGT	OM0PV005
3000	Accepted by Production Control	04/09/2024	04/09/2024 10:37:27.497 PM	04/10/2024	ORDERMGT	OM0PV005
2500	Preferenced	04/09/2024	04/09/2024 09:51:21.714 PM	04/09/2024	ORDERMGT	OM0P0405

Event Code	Event Description	Effective Date	Timestamp	End Date	System	User ID
2030	Order Re-edited	04/09/2024	04/09/2024 09:44:52.860 PM	04/09/2024	ORDERMGT	OM0P0408
2000	Accepted by GM	04/08/2024	04/08/2024 09:29:18.178 PM	04/09/2024	ORDERMGT	OM0P0408
2030	Order Re-edited	04/03/2024	04/03/2024 05:41:24.584 AM	04/03/2024	ORDERMGT	OM0P0408
2030	Order Re-edited	03/27/2024	03/27/2024 05:42:34.258 AM	03/27/2024	ORDERMGT	OM0P0408
2030	Order Re-edited	03/20/2024	03/20/2024 05:39:25.466 AM	03/20/2024	ORDERMGT	OM0P0408
2030	Order Re-edited	03/13/2024	03/13/2024 05:42:49.019 AM	03/13/2024	ORDERMGT	OM0P0408
2050	Order Changed	03/07/2024	03/07/2024 11:39:22.926 PM		NAOWB	oGutknecht
1100	Preliminary Order Accepted	03/07/2024	03/07/2024 11:38:32.537 PM	04/08/2024	NAOWB	oGutknecht
1101	Preliminary Order Added	03/07/2024	03/07/2024 11:38:32.537 PM		NAOWB	oGutknecht

# Change History

Effective Date	Timestamp	Data Element	Before Value	After Value	User ID
04/12/2024	04/12/2024 07:32:01 PM	Target production date	2024-05-20	2024-05-13	OM0PV005
04/10/2024	04/10/2024 12:05:27 PM	Target production date		2024-05-20	OM0PV005
04/09/2024	04/09/2024 09:51:21 PM	Port of Entry code		Ν	ОМ0Р0405
03/07/2024	03/07/2024 11:39:22 PM	Priority	99	20	oGutknecht